1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

UNINA9910779928703321

Glover Joanna

Children composing, 4-14 / / Joanna Glover
London ; ; New York : , : Routledge/Falmer, , 2000
1-134-58075-4

1-134-58076-2

1-280-40136-2

0-203-13441-9

0-203-16985-9

xv, 143 p. : ill

372.87/4

School music - Instruction and study

Composition (Music)

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph

Includes bibliographical references (p. [135]-139) and index.

chapter 1 Children's music -- chapter 2 Children and composing --
chapter 3 Listening to children's music -- chapter 4 Music-making in
the early years -- chapter 5 Composing -- The watershed -- chapter 6
Composing pathways -- Children aged 8-12 -- chapter 7 Musical style
-- Children aged 10-14 -- chapter 8 Composers in education --
chapter 9 Composing in schools.



2. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato
Livello bibliografico

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910320756303321
Oostrom Frits

The Netherlands in a nutshell : highlights from Dutch history and
culture

Amsterdam, : Amsterdam University Press, c2008
Amsterdam : , : Amsterdam University Press, , [2011]
©2011

9786612129308
9781282129306
1282129309
9789048506149
904850614X

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (121 pages)

800

National characteristics, Dutch
Netherlands History

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Front matter -- Contents -- Foreword -- The canon of the Netherlands
-- Main lines of the canon

Many think they know the legends behind tulipmania and the legacy of
the Dutch East India Company, but what basic knowledge of Dutch
history should be passed on to future generations? This overview of
historical highlights, assembled by a number of specialists in
consultation with the Dutch general public, provides a thought-
provoking and timely answer. The democratic process behind the
volume is reminiscent of the way in which the Netherlands has excelled
for centuries at collective craftsmanship, and says as much about the
Netherlands as does the outcome of the opinions voiced. The
Netherlands in a Nutshell offers a mine of information for visitors to
the Netherlands, and should appeal to anyone interested in the history
of this fascinating and multi-faceted land in the heart of Europe.



