

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910779928703321
Autore	Glover Joanna
Titolo	Children composing, 4-14 // Joanna Glover
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London ; ; New York : , : Routledge/Falmer, , 2000
ISBN	1-134-58075-4 1-134-58076-2 1-280-40136-2 0-203-13441-9 0-203-16985-9
Descrizione fisica	xv, 143 p. : ill
Disciplina	372.87/4
Soggetti	School music - Instruction and study Composition (Music)
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. [135]-139) and index.
Nota di contenuto	chapter 1 Children's music -- chapter 2 Children and composing -- chapter 3 Listening to children's music -- chapter 4 Music-making in the early years -- chapter 5 Composing -- The watershed -- chapter 6 Composing pathways -- Children aged 8-12 -- chapter 7 Musical style -- Children aged 10-14 -- chapter 8 Composers in education -- chapter 9 Composing in schools.

2. Record Nr.	UNINA9910320756303321
Autore	Oostrom Frits
Titolo	The Netherlands in a nutshell : highlights from Dutch history and culture
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Amsterdam, : Amsterdam University Press, c2008 Amsterdam, : Amsterdam University Press, [2011] ©2011
ISBN	9786612129308 9781282129306 1282129309 9789048506149 904850614X
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (121 pages)
Disciplina	800
Soggetti	National characteristics, Dutch Netherlands History
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di contenuto	Front matter -- Contents -- Foreword -- The canon of the Netherlands -- Main lines of the canon
Sommario/riassunto	Many think they know the legends behind tulipmania and the legacy of the Dutch East India Company, but what basic knowledge of Dutch history should be passed on to future generations? This overview of historical highlights, assembled by a number of specialists in consultation with the Dutch general public, provides a thought-provoking and timely answer. The democratic process behind the volume is reminiscent of the way in which the Netherlands has excelled for centuries at collective craftsmanship, and says as much about the Netherlands as does the outcome of the opinions voiced. The Netherlands in a Nutshell offers a mine of information for visitors to the Netherlands, and should appeal to anyone interested in the history of this fascinating and multi-faceted land in the heart of Europe.